| DCC-16LY REBAR CUTTER |

3450 Sabin Brown Road - Wickenburg, AZ 85390
Phone: (800) 992-3833 or (928) 684-2813 Fax: (928) 684-7041
BNRebarTools.com

DCC-16LY

No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty No. Part No. Part Name Q'ty No. Part No. Part Name Aty
1 |1C2059500HOUSING 1 27|70RG70 |O RING G70 1 53 |[7CSW005 |WASHER M5 6
2 |7CB05035 |CAP BOLT M5X35 1 28|7SP03010 |[SPRING PIN 1 54 |7A3207  |CAM SHAFT 1
3 |7CW1005F(SEAL WASHER M5 1 29|7A3385 |CYLINDER 1 55 |[1C4144100GEARED RING 2
4 |7B810025 |STOPPER BOLT M10X2{ 1 30|7A3215 |DELIVERY VALVE 1 56 |7991449 |NEEDLE ROLLER 2
5 |1C4079400|LOCK SPRING 1 31|7A3213  |DELIVERY VALVE SPRI| 1 57 |7P0150502 SHIM RING 1
6 |1CL003  |CUTTER BLOCK 2 32|7A3218 |STOPPER 1 58 |76902ZZ |BALL BEARING 1
7 |7CB05015 |CAP BOLT M5X15 4 33|7A3370 |RAM 1 59 |7302337 |RING GEAR 1
8 |[7TGW05  |WASHER 4 34|7A3388 |RAM RETURN SPRING | 1 60 |7SW004 |SPRING WASHER 4
9 |7USI26 USI PACKING 1 35|7A3231 SPRING GUIDE 1 61 |7NT04025 |[SCREW D4X25 4
10|1C1627  |SIDE HANDLE 1 36|1C13292 |PUMP HEAD SEAL 1 62 |[1C2045600DISTANCE PIECE 1
11/1C4139602/RETURN SPRING 1 37|7A3314  |RELEASE VALVE 1 63 |[7CB05070 |CAP BOLT M5X70 4
12 |1C3097800PISTON 1 38|70RS4 O RING s4 1 64 |7CB05050 |CAP BOLT M5X50 2
13]1C4139702/PISTON KEY 1 39|7Q0500 |STEEL BALL 1 65|7302722 |DUMPER A 1
14 |7ORP49RF|O RING P49RF 1 407626 BALL BEARING 1 66 |73078552 |[MOTOR 1
15|7BRP49B |BACK UP RING P49 1 41|7A3386 |SPACERB 1 67 |7302712 |RUBBER RING 1
16 |7NU005  |U NUT M5 1 42 |7TAF10171NEEDLE BEARING 1 68 |7311436A |[MOTOR HOUSING 1
17 |7TPWS005 |WASHER 2 43 |7MSRB10 |SPACER A 1 69 |7311436B |SWITCH COVER 1
18 |7SPNC8 |SPNC PACKING 1 44|3P1044  |IMAGNET FILTER 2 70 |7XD162C |SWITCH 1
19|7BRP8B  |BACK UP RING P8 1 45|7A3315 |PUMP CASE PACKING | 1 717302723 |DUMPER B 1
20|1C4152300|RETURN VALVE GUIDE| 1 46 |7SC15307 |OIL SEAL 1 72 |TFNT0401§SCREW D4X15 2
21|70RP16 |O RING P16 1 47 |7A3394  |PUMP CASE 1 7317311437 |TERMINAL PIECE 1
22|7BRP16B |BACK UP RING P16 1 48 |1C4137300AIR BAG 1 7417996118 |HOLDER SPRING 2
23|1CB410400GUIDE CLAMP 1 49 |1C4137400AIR BAG NUT 1 75 |7NT04010 |[SCREW D4X10 2
24|7BW08 DISK SPRING 2 50|7NT04012 |[SCREW D4X12 2

25|1C4138500|RETURN VALVE 1 51|7B10008 |BOLT M10X8 1 76

26 |7SRH026 |SNAP RING H26 1 52|1C1305 |SEAL WASHER 1 77




	DCC-16L (Y)

